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Full listing of Association Croquet Records for Tony Hall (Australia)

Show Tournament Wins

Year Gam
es

Wi
ns

%wi
ns

DGra
de pdt

R
D
G

rp
dt

T
ps

Tp
os

Ot
ps

Sx
ps

Gra
de

Ind
ex

Idx
20

xT
ps

xT
po
s

x
O
tp
s

xS
xp
s

Pos

1991 14 3 21 1835 -147 

1
8
2
6 

-
14
6 

0 0 0 0 182
5 

176
9 

184
6 0 0 0 0 204 

1992 15 3 20 1790 -155 

1
7
7
8 

-
15
1 

0 0 0 0 177
7 

171
9 

180
5 0 0 0 0 259 

1993 23 9 39 1809 -45 

1
8
0
2 

-35 0 0 0 0 176
5 

181
1 

181
4 3 0 0 0 269 

1994 31 17 55 1998 237 

1
9
9
7 

24
2 1 0 0 0 199

8 
212
0 

195
0 2 0 0 0 142 

1995 38 23 61 2026 1 

2
0
2
6 

2 0 0 0 0 207
4 

208
2 

199
9 2 0 0 0 132 

1996 65 35 54 2027 68 

2
0
2
9 

69 1 0 0 0 203
6 

209
0 

200
8 3 0 0 0 124 

1997 78 41 53 1984 20 

1
9
8
4 

20 1 0 0 0 203
7 

198
1 

197
1 1 0 0 0 151 

1998 80 46 58 1980 68 

1
9
8
1 

68 2 0 1 0 202
8 

202
9 

197
9 3 0 0 0 146 

1999 97 56 58 1940 -109 

1
9
4
0 

-
10
9 

2 0 0 0 198
3 

194
2 

194
3 7 0 0 0 197 

2000 85 60 71 2054 42 

2
0
5
8 

40 4 0 0 0 209
5 

214
8 

205
5 0 0 0 0 125 
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http://butedock.plus.com/cgs/player_wins.php?pffn=Tony&pfsn=Hall
http://butedock.plus.com/cgs/player.php?year=1991&pfn=Tony&psn=Hall
http://butedock.plus.com/cgs/player.php?year=1992&pfn=Tony&psn=Hall
http://butedock.plus.com/cgs/player.php?year=1993&pfn=Tony&psn=Hall
http://butedock.plus.com/cgs/player.php?year=1994&pfn=Tony&psn=Hall
http://butedock.plus.com/cgs/player.php?year=1995&pfn=Tony&psn=Hall
http://butedock.plus.com/cgs/player.php?year=1996&pfn=Tony&psn=Hall
http://butedock.plus.com/cgs/player.php?year=1997&pfn=Tony&psn=Hall
http://butedock.plus.com/cgs/player.php?year=1998&pfn=Tony&psn=Hall
http://butedock.plus.com/cgs/player.php?year=1999&pfn=Tony&psn=Hall
http://butedock.plus.com/cgs/player.php?year=2000&pfn=Tony&psn=Hall
http://butedock.plus.com/cgs/player.php?year=2001&pfn=Tony&psn=Hall
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2013 59 20 34 1680 -108 1 - 1 0 0 0 170 167 169 7 0 0 0 412 

http://butedock.plus.com/cgs/player.php?year=2002&pfn=Tony&psn=Hall
http://butedock.plus.com/cgs/player.php?year=2003&pfn=Tony&psn=Hall
http://butedock.plus.com/cgs/player.php?year=2004&pfn=Tony&psn=Hall
http://butedock.plus.com/cgs/player.php?year=2005&pfn=Tony&psn=Hall
http://butedock.plus.com/cgs/player.php?year=2006&pfn=Tony&psn=Hall
http://butedock.plus.com/cgs/player.php?year=2007&pfn=Tony&psn=Hall
http://butedock.plus.com/cgs/player.php?year=2008&pfn=Tony&psn=Hall
http://butedock.plus.com/cgs/player.php?year=2009&pfn=Tony&psn=Hall
http://butedock.plus.com/cgs/player.php?year=2010&pfn=Tony&psn=Hall
http://butedock.plus.com/cgs/player.php?year=2011&pfn=Tony&psn=Hall
http://butedock.plus.com/cgs/player.php?year=2012&pfn=Tony&psn=Hall
http://butedock.plus.com/cgs/player.php?year=2013&pfn=Tony&psn=Hall
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4 53 2224    15
7 2 1 0 230
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World Ranking Position: None - insufficient games in last 12 months

The DGrade, grade and index in the total row are the maximum achieved

xTps, xTpos are tps, tpos against etc

xOtps are where the opponent has tpo'ed the player and the player has won

Otps are where the player has tpo'ed the opponent and the opponent has won

Select the year to get a full listing of games in that year.

Longest runs

 Games Year
Wins 15 2005
Losses 10 1998
Peels 5 2008

http://butedock.plus.com/cgs/player.php?year=2014&pfn=Tony&psn=Hall
http://butedock.plus.com/cgs/player.php?year=2015&pfn=Tony&psn=Hall
http://butedock.plus.com/cgs/player.php?year=2016&pfn=Tony&psn=Hall
http://butedock.plus.com/cgs/player.php?year=2017&pfn=Tony&psn=Hall
http://butedock.plus.com/cgs/player.php?year=2018&pfn=Tony&psn=Hall
http://butedock.plus.com/cgs/player.php?year=2019&pfn=Tony&psn=Hall
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All Peels 6 2008

Num Country Games Wins Losses %wins
1 Australia 1696 918 778 54
2 England 109 51 58 47
3 New Zealand 57 28 29 49
4 USA 118 57 61 48
5 Ireland 3 1 2 33
6 Wales 13 5 8 38
7 Germany 4 3 1 75
8 Switzerland 13 10 3 77
9 Jersey 4 1 3 25
10 Canada 28 20 8 71

 Games Wins Losses %wins
Men 1777 919 858 52
Women 268 175 93 65
Total 2045 1094 951 53

Record against grade opponents (Differences based on the Dynamic Grade(DG) before 
game)

 Games Wins Losses %wins
>2400 62 7 55 11
>2200 319 55 264 17
>2000 702 184 518 26

 Games Wins Losses %wins
>2400 62 7 55 11
2200-2400 257 48 209 19
2000-2200 383 129 254 34
<2000 1343 910 433 68

Tony Hall 
Record against all opponents
Order Games Wins Percentage Name 
(Lists a player's win loss record against all opponents) 

Peeling Record

All Triples Tpos Otps Sextuples 

Biggest Upsets

Losses Wins 
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List Events By Event Name 
Event Name (not case sensitive)

Order Date order Latest first 

Database last updated Tue 28 Jul 2020 08:31:21 BST 

29 July 2020 18:10:48

Full Golf Croquet listing for AnthonyT Hall (Australia)

Year Games Wins %wins DGrade Grade Idx20

2000 20 11 55 2194 2181 2189 

2001 19 13 68 2227 2257 2226 

2002 26 13 50 2209 2234 2208 

2004 55 32 58 2234 2239 2240 

2006 42 23 55 2227 2240 2227 

2007 43 28 65 2178 2191 2184 

2008 106 64 60 2155 2175 2164 

2009 28 14 50 2103 2134 2104 

2010 83 46 55 2078 2096 2083 

2011 122 65 53 2084 2185 2086 

http://rank.worldcroquet.org/gcrankdg/player.php?year=2000&pfn=AnthonyT&psn=Hall&nt=1
http://rank.worldcroquet.org/gcrankdg/player.php?year=2001&pfn=AnthonyT&psn=Hall&nt=1
http://rank.worldcroquet.org/gcrankdg/player.php?year=2002&pfn=AnthonyT&psn=Hall&nt=1
http://rank.worldcroquet.org/gcrankdg/player.php?year=2004&pfn=AnthonyT&psn=Hall&nt=1
http://rank.worldcroquet.org/gcrankdg/player.php?year=2006&pfn=AnthonyT&psn=Hall&nt=1
http://rank.worldcroquet.org/gcrankdg/player.php?year=2007&pfn=AnthonyT&psn=Hall&nt=1
http://rank.worldcroquet.org/gcrankdg/player.php?year=2008&pfn=AnthonyT&psn=Hall&nt=1
http://rank.worldcroquet.org/gcrankdg/player.php?year=2009&pfn=AnthonyT&psn=Hall&nt=1
http://rank.worldcroquet.org/gcrankdg/player.php?year=2010&pfn=AnthonyT&psn=Hall&nt=1
http://rank.worldcroquet.org/gcrankdg/player.php?year=2011&pfn=AnthonyT&psn=Hall&nt=1
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2012 69 23 33 1901 1897 1896 

2013 59 27 46 1887 1898 1876 

2014 64 31 48 1899 1901 1889 

2015 44 27 61 1999 2033 1992 

2016 12 9 75 2002 2081 1990 

2017 31 9 29 1829 1863 1821 

2018 20 7 35 1807 1759 1800 

Total 843 442 52  0 0

Max Grade in last 12 months: 2200

http://rank.worldcroquet.org/gcrankdg/player.php?year=2012&pfn=AnthonyT&psn=Hall&nt=1
http://rank.worldcroquet.org/gcrankdg/player.php?year=2013&pfn=AnthonyT&psn=Hall&nt=1
http://rank.worldcroquet.org/gcrankdg/player.php?year=2014&pfn=AnthonyT&psn=Hall&nt=1
http://rank.worldcroquet.org/gcrankdg/player.php?year=2015&pfn=AnthonyT&psn=Hall&nt=1
http://rank.worldcroquet.org/gcrankdg/player.php?year=2016&pfn=AnthonyT&psn=Hall&nt=1
http://rank.worldcroquet.org/gcrankdg/player.php?year=2017&pfn=AnthonyT&psn=Hall&nt=1
http://rank.worldcroquet.org/gcrankdg/player.php?year=2018&pfn=AnthonyT&psn=Hall&nt=1

